DATASHEET
Last updated on
September 16, 2019
Dome 05-09 Fiber Splice Enclosure
This ruggedised splice enclosure is designed to allow up to 60 individual fibers, incorporating a hinged door to
provide easy access for installation and re-work. The enclosure is suitable for a range of harsh environments with
an impressive IP68 rating. It can be placed in aerial, wall mounted, or duct mounted locations.
FEATURES/BENEFITS

DATASHEET
ORDERING INFORMATION
Code  FM Model
FXEAXXBXXX-  05ZZ 12 Splice
  06ZZ 24 Splice
  07ZZ 36 Splice
  08ZZ 48 Splice
  09ZZ 60 Splice
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LEGACY PART NUMBER
FXEAXXBXXX-05ZZ OSP Dome Black Hinged Enclosure 12 Splice DOME05
FXEAXXBXXX-06ZZ OSP Dome Black Hinged Enclosure 24 Splice DOME06
FXEAXXBXXX-07ZZ OSP Dome Black Hinged Enclosure 36 Splice DOME07
FXEAXXBXXX-08ZZ OSP Dome Black Hinged Enclosure 48 Splice DOME08
FXEAXXBXXX-09ZZ OSP Dome Black Hinged Enclosure 60 Splice DOME09